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
information: TheVisconti.com or call 
(877) 300-4463 and ask about our VIP 
Student Special.                                  (3-20)

2 BDRM APT.
From $1,295/month & up. Furnished, 

wood floors. Available August. 
Walking distance to USC. Remodeled. 

Free tram to campus. 
2816 Ellendale Pl. (29th St./Ellendale Pl.) 

(818) 345-4613 (2-14)

MARDI GRAS &
MARDETTE APTS

Bachelor • $800/month
Studio • $900/month
1+2 • $1,200/month
2+2 • $1,800/month

Includes water/trash, parking, 
gated entry and pool.

720 W. 27th Street and 
2707 Portland Street

(213) 747-5200 (2-29)

1 WEEK FREE • NOW PRE-LEAS-
ING. Studio, 1, 2, 3, 4 & 6 bedrooms 
available. Some of the amenities in vari-
ous buildings include: Patio, A/C, cable, 
internet, hardwood floors, gated park-
ing, laundry, microwave, dishwasher, 
stove, refrigerator, granite countertops, 
LCD TV. Pet OK in selected buildings. 
Starting @ $775/mo & up. Visit us @ 
3036 S. Hoover Street. (213) 765-3330. 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com       (3-2)

SINGLE. Large furnished apartment. 
$800/month. Security building/park-
ing, tram stop, laundry, alumni owned. 
(213) 748-0048, (707) 496-5950.  (2-17)

Recently remodeled
Rents starting at $500/person

Free parking & laundry
NO EXTRA FEES!

Call George: (310) 614-5082
leasing@unica-residential.com

2, 3 & 4 BDRM APTS.

House/Condo

2-3-4 BEDROOM FURNISHED
Bungalow Homes & Parking.
Available December - May - August.
1157 30th St. (562) 882-8185.                (S)

5/6 BEDROOM 
REMODELED HOUSE
for USC students! 1212 W. 37th Pl.
One block to campus. Free parking. 

Washer/dryer in unit. Great deal! 
(626) 616-0930

llmhousing@gmail.com (2-23)
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(3-2)

THE FINEST HOUSES
IN UNIVERSITY PARK

MONTgOMERY HOUSE
7 Bedrooms - $5,500/mo.

WOODCRAFT MANOR
9 Bedrooms - $7,500/mo.

ARAbEllA’S HOUSE
6 Bedrooms - $5,500/mo.

WAllACE HOUSE
6 Bedrooms - $5,000/mo.

LARGE ROOMS, FREE PARKING, WEEKLY HOUSEKEEPING 
AND THE LOWEST CRIME RATE WITHIN WALKING DISTANCE OF USC

(213) 663-3022 – www.robinsonresidences.com

Across
1 Misfortunes
5 A surfboard rides

it
9 “… lived happily

ever ___”
14 Oil ministers’

grp.
15 Lighted sign

near a stairway
16 Swap
17 Actress Turner
18 Too
19 Dutch bloom
20 Soar
23 They’re worth 1

or 11 in
blackjack

24 ___-la-la
25 “On the Origin of

Species” author
28 “Quiet!”
30 Science class

sessions
34 Nearly sacrificed

son of Abraham
35 Barcelona’s land

37 Tierra ___
Fuego

38 Tell everything to
the coppers

41 Lynx or puma
42 Rockers Clapton

and Burdon
43 Turn away
44 Better-than-you

type
46 Tattoo fluid
47 Gnarled, as a

tree trunk
48 Navy vessel

initials
50 Faux pas
51 Carefully guard
58 Doha is its

capital
59 Lone Star State

sch.
60 Number after a

© symbol
61 Money-saving

brand prefix
62 Politico Gingrich

63 Doughnut
shapes,
mathematically
speaking

64 Slept lightly
65 “Are not!”

playground retort
66 Finishes

Down
1 “The Three Little

Pigs” antagonist
2 October

birthstone
3 “___, meeny,

miney, mo”
4 Rapscallion
5 Undermine
6 Car rods
7 MasterCard rival
8 James Bond’s

school
9 Fragrance of

roses
10 Penny-pinching
11 Like Dubai’s Burj

Khalifa
12 Emmy winner

Falco
13 Member of the

House: Abbr.
21 One with a

freezing point?
22 Moral standard
25 The chocolate

parts of Oreos,
e.g.

26 Like about 60%
of the world’s
population

27 Totaled, as a bill
28 Particle
29 Actor Lukas of

“Witness”
31 Evolve (per 25-

Across)

32 French cap
33 With cunning
35 Dermatologist’s

study
36 Fantasy realm of

C. S. Lewis
39 Dubliners, e.g.
40 Beginner
45 Gas in lighters

47 Thief, in brief

49 Catch of the day,
say, in New
England

50 Distorts, as data

51 Baylor
University’s
home

52 The gamut

53 Goddess of the
moon

54 Thingy
55 Very long time
56 Fend (off)
57 Kringle or

Kristofferson
58 Math proof

ending

Puzzle by Michael Dewey

For answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.49 a minute; or, with a credit
card, 1-800-814-5554.
Annual subscriptions are available for the best of Sunday
crosswords from the last 50 years: 1-888-7-ACROSS.
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